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I. ICT2013 OVERVIEW 

1. OVERVIEW 

- TITLE: The 13th International Congress of Toxicology (ICT2013) 

- DATE: June 30 –July 4, 2013 

- VENUE: COEX, Seoul, Korea 

- THEME: Translational Toxicology: From Basic Science to Clinical and Environmental Outcomes  

- HOSTS: International Union of Toxicology (IUTOX), Korean Society of Toxicology (KSOT) 

         International Conference on Environmental OMICS (ICEO) 

- WEBSITE: www.ict2013seoul.org 

 

2. COMMITTEES  

<National Committees> 

Honorary Presidents  

Taik-Koo Yun Korea Cancer Center Hospital 

Wan Kyoo Cho Seoul National University

Sang-Sup Lee Seoul National University

Chan-Woong Park Seoul National University

Sang Dai Park The Korean Federation of Science and Technology 
Societies

Congress President  Byung-Mu Lee Sungkyunkwan University

KSOT/ KSEM President  Sang Geon Kim Seoul National University

General Secretary  Hoonjeong Kwon Seoul National University

Advisory 
Committee Members 

Taik-Koo Yun Korea Cancer Center Hospital 

Wan Kyoo Cho Seoul National University

Chan-Woong Park Seoul National University

Sang-Sup Lee Seoul National University

Nak Doo Kim Seoul National University

Hyun-Sam Kang Seoul National University

Sang Dai Park The Korean Federation of Science and Technology 
Societies

Kyu Hwan Yang Korea Advanced Institute of Science and 
Technology

Il Moo Chang Seoul National University

Yong-Soon Lee Seoul National University

Myung-Hee Chung Sungkyunkwan University

Young Chull Kim Seoul National University

Hai Won Chung Seoul National University

Sang-Seop Han Konyang University

Jin Ho Chung Seoul National University

Fundraising 
Committee Chairs 

Myung-Hee Chung Sungkyunkwan University

Sang Seop Han Konyang University

Young-Soon Lee Seoul National University
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Vice-
Chairs 

Daehyun Cho Gyeongin Regional Food and Drug Administration

Kyunghee Choi National Institute of Environmental Research 

Sang-Hee Jeong Hoseo University3

Kyung-Sun Kang Seoul National University

Pil Jae Kim National Institute of Environmental Research 

Jung Sun Yang Korea Occupational Safety and Health Agency

Advisors 

Il-Moo Jang Seoul National University

Hae-Won Jung Seoul National University

Jin-Ho Jung Seoul National University

Young Chull Kim Seoul National University

Sang-Dai Park  The Korean Federation of Science and Technology 
Societies

Kyu Hwan Yang Korea Advanced Institute of Science and 
Technology

Finance 
Committee 

Chair Kwangsik Park Dongguk Women's University 

Vice-
Chairs 

Keon Wook Kang Seoul National University

Moo-Yeol Lee Dongguk University

Han-Seung Shin Dongguk University

Scientific Program 
Committee 

Chair Young-Jin Chun Chung-Ang University

Vice-
Chairs 

Kyung-Chul Choi Chungbuk National University 

Tae Cheon Jeong Yeungnam University

Keon Wook Kang Seoul National University

Hyung-Sik Kim Sungkyunkwan University

Members 

Beum-Soo An Pusan National University 

Youn-Joo An Konkuk University

Jeehyeon Bae Chung-Ang University

Ok-Nam Bae Hanyang University

Il Je Cho Daegu Haany University

Joo-Youn Cho Seoul National University

Min Kyung Cho Dongguk University

Dalwoong Choi Korea University

Jeong-Yun Choi Sungkyunkwan University

Young Hee Choi Dongguk University

Ka Young Chung Sungkyunkwan University

Beom Su Jang Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute 

Hye Gwang Jeong Chungnam National University 

Jin Seok Kang Namseoul University

Sung Hwan Ki Chosun University

Hyun-Jung Kim Chung-Ang University

Kil Soo Kim Kyungpook National University 

Kyu-Bong Kim Dankook University

Yongbaek Kim Seoul National University

Yoon Gyoon Kim Dankook University

Mi-Kyoung Kwak The Catholic University of Korea 

Geun-Shik Lee Kangwon National University 

Joo Young Lee The Catholic University of Korea 

Jong Kwon Lee National Institute of Food and Drug Safety 
Evaluation

Joong Won Lee Korea Health Industry Development Institute 

Kyuhong Lee Korea Institute of Toxicology 

Moo-Yeol Lee Dongguk University
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Taewon Lee Korea University

Kyung-Min Lim Ewha Womans University

Minsoo Noh Ajou University

Min-Ho Oak Mokpo National University

Jeong-Eun Oh Pusan National University

Sunghyouk Park Seoul National University

Young Rok Seo Dongguk University

Beom Soo Shin Catholic University of Daegu 

Han-Seung Shin Dongguk University

Kyeho Shin AmorePacific Corporation

Sang Mi Shin Chosun University

Mi-Kyung Sung Sookmyung Women’s University 

Byung-Il Yoon Kangwon National University 

General Management 
Committee 

Chair Aree Moon Duksung Women’s University 

Vice-Chairs 
Kyu-Bong Kim Dankook University

Young Hye Kwon Seoul National University

Members 

Sung Hwan Ki Chosun University

So Hee Kwon Yonsei University

Joohee Jung Duksung Women’s University 

Kyuhong Lee Korea Institute of Toxicology 

Chan Young Shin Konkuk University

Social & Cultural Program 
Committee 

Chair Byung-Hoon Lee Seoul National University

Vice-Chairs 
Hye Gwang Jeong Chungnam National University 

Joo Young Lee The Catholic University of Korea 

Member Jinhee Choi University of Seoul

Public Relations 
Committee 

Chairs 

Kyunghee Choi National Institute of Environmental Research 

Eui-Bae Jeung Chungbuk National University 

Young-Joon Surh Seoul National University

Vice-Chairs 

Jinhee Choi University of Seoul

Jayoung Jeong National Institute of Food and Drug Safety 
Evaluation

Hye-Kyung Na Sungshin Women's University 

Public Relations 
Committee Members 

Min Kyung Cho Dongguk University

Sang-Hee Jeong Hoseo University

Kyu-Bong Kim Dankook University

Soojung Sohn National Institute of Food and Drug Safety 
Evaluation

Steering Committee for 
Industry-Academia 
Cooperation 

Chairs 

Daehyun Cho Gyeongin Regional Food and Drug Administration

Myung Haing Cho Seoul National University

Yhun Yhong Sheen Ewha Womans University

Members 

Chang Min Kim Maeil Dairies Co. Ltd.

Kyoung Kyu Ahn Yuhan Research Institute

Seong Kye Lee Korea Ginseng Corp.

Hak-Hee Kang AmorePacific Corporation

Jin Tae Hong Chungbuk National University 

Dal-Hyun Kim Chong Kun Dang

Education  
Committee 

Chairs 
Soon Young Han Korea National Institutes of Health 

Heon Kim Chungbuk National University 

Vice-Chairs 
Byung-Sun Choi Chung-Ang University

Jin Soo Han Konkuk University
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Jin Suk Kim Konkuk University

Mihi Yang Sookmyung Women’s University 

Members 

Yeon Shik Choi Korea Bio Polytechnics 

Choong-Man Hong National Institute of Food and Drug Safety 
Evaluation 

Jong Chun Kim Chonnam National University  

Seung Jun Kwack Changwon National University 

External Cooperation 
Committee 

Chairs 
Mi Young Ahn National Academy of Agricultural Science 

Yong Heo Catholic University of Daegu 

Vice-Chair Choong-Yong Kim Daegu-Gyeongbuk Medical Innovation Foundation

CRO Committee 
Chair Jong Koo Kang Chungbuk National University 

Member Dal-Hyun Kim Chong Kun Dang Pharmaceutical Co.  

<International Committees> 

International 
Scientific Program 
Committee 

Chairs 

Byung-Mu Lee (Korea)

Sang Geon Kim (Korea)

Herman Autrup (Denmark)

Members 

Myung Haing Cho (Korea)
Mohammad Abdollahi (Iran) 
Laura Aguilera (Chile) 
Alan R. Boobis (UK) 
Wilfried Bursch (Austria) 
Malyn Chulasiri (Thailand) 
Emanuela Corsini (Italy) 
David Le Couteur (Australia) 
Elaine Faustman (USA) 
Anna Ferrer-Dufol (Spain) 
Francoise Flesch (France) 
Heidi Foth (Germany) 
Lijie Fu (China) 
Corrado L. Galli (Italy) 
Marie Haag Grönlund (Sweden) 
Y.K. Gupta (India) 
Wallace Hayes (USA) 
Gabor Hirka (Hungary) 
Robert Hoffman (USA) 
Mumtaz Iscan (Turkey) 
Jun Kanno (Japan) 
Roger Keefe (Canada) 
KhalidyaKhamidulina (Russia)

Min-Liang Kuo (Taiwan) 
Sameeh A. Mansour (Egypt) 
Marina Marinovich (Italy) 
Sharon McGuinness (Ireland) 
Parayanthala Valappil Mohanan 
(India) 
Ian Musgrave (Australia) 
Friedlieb M. Pfannkuch 
(Switzerland) 
Ruth Roberts  (Eurotox) 
LilianaSaldivar(Mexico) 
Ulf Simonsen (Denmark) 
William Slikker(USA) 
Lewis Smith (UK) 
Simon Thomas (England) 
Vibeke Thrane (Norway) 
Kirsi Vähäkangas (Finland) 
Martin Van den Berg (The 
Netherlands), 
EddaVillaamil(Argentina) 
Wojciech W sowicz (Poland)ą  
Takemi Yoshida (Japan) 

International 
Advisory Committee 

Chair Elaine Faustman (USA)

Members 

Dra. Pilar Acosta(Colombia)
Daniel Acosta, Jr.(USA) 
Herman Autrup (Denmark) 
Silvia Barros(Brazil)  
Linda S. Birnbaum (USA) 
Marta A. Carballo(Argentina) 
Jose A.Castro(Argentina), 
Gerardo D. Castro (Argentina)  
Junshi Chen (China) 
Nancy Claude (France) 
Y.K. Gupta (India) 
Barbara F. Hales (Canada) 
Robert Hoffman (USA) 
Michael Holsapple (USA) 
Sam Kacew (Canada)

Ali Karakaya (Turkey) 
Curtis D. Klaassen (USA) 
Torbjörn Malmfors(Sweden) 
Alfonso Peña Martínez (Colombia) 
Mick McManus (Australia) 
Jorge Alvarado Mejía(Mexico) 
Akira Naganuma (Japan) 
Regina M Santella (USA) 
Tetsuo Satoh (Japan) 
Kai Savolainen (Finland) 
Songsak Srianujata (Thailand) 
Caroline Vickers (USA) 
Eugenio Vilanova (Spain) 
Kyu Whan Yang (Korea) 

# Attachment 1_committee invitation 
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<International Committee Meetings> 

- 2007 March: Host Proposal Submission 

- 2007 July: Bid for ICT Congress at ICTXI (Montreal, Canada) 

- 2010 April: Agreement between IUTOX and KSOT 

- 2010 July: Promotion at ICTXII (Barcelona, Spain) 

- 2011 March: IUTOX EC meeting (Washington DC, USA) 

- 2011 July: IUTOX EC meeting (Sendai, Japan) 

- 2011 August: IUTOX EC meeting (Paris, France) 

- 2011 November: IUTOX President meeting (Coex, Seoul) 

- 2012 March: IUTOX EC meeting (San Francisco, USA) 

- 2012 June: IUTOX EC meeting (Stockholm, Sweden) 

- 2013 March: IUTOX EC meeting (Texas, USA) 

- 2013 June: IUTOX Final meeting (Seoul. Korea) 

 

3. PROGRAM AT A GLANCE 
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4. VENUE: COEX CONVENTION CENTER, SEOUL 

Address: COEX, World Trade Center, Samsung-dong, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Korea 
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II. SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM 

1. FINAL PROGRAM 

 

1st Day (June 30) 

09:30-12:30: 

 

 

 

09:30-17:00: 

14:00-16:30: 

 

17:00-17:30: 

17:30-18:30: 

 

18:30-19:30: 

CE Course 1: Application of Biomarkers for Predictive Toxicology) 

CE Course 2; Statistical Modeling and Data Analysis for Toxicological and Clinical Studies) 

CE Course 4: An Integrated OMICS Approach & Nanoinformatics: Chemical Interactions and 

Mixture Toxicity  

CE Course 3: Risk Assessment: Principles, Application and Future Perspectives 

CE Course 5: Global Progress in Genotoxicity and Carcinogenicity Test Methods 

CE Course 6: Imaging Technology in Preclinical and Clinical Investigations 

Opening Ceremony 
Deichmann Lecture (Prof. Jinho Chung) 
A Systemic Review of the Prothrombotic Risk of Xenobiotics: from Cell to System 

Welcome Reception  

 

2nd Day (July 1) 

09:00-10:00: 

 

 

10:30-12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00-14:00: 

14:00-15:30: 

 

 

 

 

16:00-17:00: 

 

16:00-17:30: 

 

 

 

 

17:40-18:40: 

Keynote Lecture 1 (Dr. Kevin Teichman) 
Environmental OMICS: A Systems Biology Approach to Research on Environmental Stress 

and Health 

Symposia 1: Advances in Biomonitoring for Occupational and Environmental Health 

Symposia 2: Risk Assessment for Food Chemicals 

Symposia 3: Cancer Chemoprevention: Molecular Targets and Underlying Mechanisms 

ICEO 1: Keynote and Young Scientist Session I 

ICEO 2: Molecular and Cellular Toxicity Mechanisms and Adverse Health Outcomes I 

ICEO 3: Protein Responses to Environmental Exposures 

Workshop 1: Pesticide Exposure During Early – Life Stages 

Lunch / Poster presentation 

Symposia 4: Risk 21: Accurate, Resource Appropriate Risk Assessment 

Symposia 5: 3D Goes 3R – Complex in Vitro Methods for Modern Toxicity Testing 

Symposia 6: Metabolomics for Discovery of Biomarkers of Chemical Toxicity and Mechanisms

Symposia 7: Preclinical Imaging as an Approach to Enhance Translational Regulatory Science 

Workshop ２: How to Ensure Consumer Safety of Consumer Products in a Globalized World?

Round TableⅠ: Towards improved chemical risk assessment: international challenges and 

opportunities 

Symposia 8-1: Translational Toxicology: Application of Basic Sciences to Clinical Practice-Part 1 

Symposia 9 : Heavy Metal Toxicology: Update and Childhood Poisoning 
Symposia 10: Update on Toxicology in Human Pregnancy 

ICEO 4 : Mechanisms of Toxicity: Genomics-based and Mechanism-based Biomarkers 
Workshop 3: Energy Crisis, Fossil Fuel and Biofuels – Adverse Health Effects 

Symposia 8-2: Translational Toxicology: Application of Basic Sciences to Clinical Practice-Part 2 

 



The XIII International Congress of Toxicology 

June30 ~ July 04, 2013  | COEX, Seoul, Korea    
 

10 / 28 

3rd Day (July 2) 

09:00-10:00: 

 

 

10:30-12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

10:30-12:00 

 

12:00-14:00: 

14:00-15:00: 

 

 

15:30-17:00 

15:30-17:00: 

 

 

15:30-17:30: 

15:30-19:00: 

 

 

17:00-18:00: 

Keynote Lecture 2 (Dr. Linda S. Birnbaum) 
Our Environment, Our Health: You Can't Change Your Genes, but You Can Change Your 

Environment 

Symposia 11: Nanotechnology: Toxicology and Human Health 

Symposia 12: Stem Cells in Toxicology: Fundamental Biology and Practical Considerations 

Symposia 13: Epigenetic Dysregulation during Chemical Carcinogenesis 

Symposia 14: Applications of PBPK Modeling in Risk Assessment of Environmental 

Contaminants 

ICEO 5 : OMICS Data, Bioinformatics and Mathematic Modeling 

Workshop 4: Threshold of Toxicological Concern (TTC) Approach for the Safety Assessment 

of Chemical Substances 

Lunch / Poster presentation 

Distinguished Lecture 1 (Dr. Jun Kanno) 
Percellome Toxicogenomics, a Quantitative and Comprehensive Approach for Basic and 

Applied Toxicology 

Round Table Ⅱ: Publishing Trends in Toxicology 

Symposia 15: Are There Thresholds for Genotoxicity? 

Workshop 5: Target organ toxicology and mechanism 

ICEO 6 : OMICS in Nanotoxicology 

Oral SessionⅠ 
Symposia 16: National Coordination of Toxicology Research and Testing: Perspectives from 

the Korea and US “National Toxicology Programs” 
ICEO 7 : EOMICS Workshop and Roundtable Discussions 
Workshop 6: Cellular Phone and Electromagnetic Field Radiation (EFR): Current Status of 

Safety 

 

4th Day (July 3) 

09:00-10:00 

 

10:30-12:00: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00-14:00: 

14:00-15:00: 

 

 

Keynote Lecture 3 (Prof. SeoGu Lee) 
Adverse and Beneficial Effects of Reactive Oxygen Species Produced by Cytochrome P450s 

Symposia 17: Recent Topics about Risk Assessment of Nanomaterials for Nano-Safety 

Science 

Symposia 18: Complexities and Challenges in Toxicity and Treatment of Organophosphate 

Poisoning 

Symposia 19: Application of Systems Biology for Cancer Biomarkers 

Symposia 20: Genetics & Epigenetics – The Link Between Individual Genomes-Environment 

Interaction and Toxicity 

ICEO 8 : Systems Ecotoxicology 
Workshop 7: Alternative Test Methods and International Regulatory Perspectives 

Lunch / Poster presentation 

Distinguished Lecture 2 (Prof. Robert Barouki) 
The Role of Adipose Tissue in Toxicology 

ICEO 9 : High-throughput Next Generation Sequencing Methods and Applications 
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15:30-17:00: 

 

 

 

 

 

15:00-17:00: 

 

18:30-20:30 

Symposia 21: Toxicity of Herbs & Dietary Supplements: Global Efforts at Prevention 

Symposia 22: Free Radical Toxicology 

Symposia 23: New Risk Assessment of Airborne Materials and Health Technologies in 

Respiratory System 

ICEO 10 : Environmental Exposure and Toxicity, an Integrated OMICS Approach 
ICEO 11 : Human Microbiome and Microbial OMICS 

Oral Session Ⅱ 

Oral Session Ⅲ 
Gala Dinner 

 

5th Day (July 4) 

09:00-10:00 

 

10:30-12:00: 

 

 

 

 

12:00-12:30: 

Keynote Lecture 4 (Prof. Michael Karin) 
Virchow Explained: The Origin of Tumor Elicited Inflammation and its Significance 

Symposia 24: Environmental Burden of Disease: How to Assess and Prioritize Actions 

Symposia 25: Korean Ginseng ; Efficacy and Safety 

Symposia 26: Active Metabolites: Potential Target for New Drug Discovery and Toxicity 

Symposia 27: The Evidence-Based Toxicology Collaboration 

Workshop 8: Safety Evaluation for Biosimilar and Drug development 

Closing Ceremony 
 

# Attachment 2_Program Book 

 
 
2. CALL FOR PROPOSAL  
A call for proposals was sent to all national member societies by end of December, 2012. 

All proposals were reviewed by the Scientific Program Committee and each session included speakers from 

various regions. (No more than 2 speakers per country.) 

 

< Statistics of Submitted Proposals>      <Figure 1> No. of Submitted Proposals 

Category No. of Proposal 

 

Keynote 3 

Symposia 71 

Workshop 15 

EC 5 

Others 2 

Sum 96 
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3. CALL FOR ABSTRACTS (POSTER) 
<Abstract Submission Procedure> 

Year Month Schedule 
2011 December Topics and Guidelines 

2012 
June-July Online Submission System built 
August Paper Submission Open (Aug 10) 

2013 

January 
- February 

Paper Submission Close (Jan 31) 
1st Paper Submission Extension (Feb 1-Apil 30) 
Review & Sending Acceptance Letters 

March - May 
2nd Paper Submission Extension (May 1-May 31) 
Review & Sending Acceptance Letters 
Late Breaking Abstract Submission (June 13) 

June 
Publishing Abstract Book (June) 
Final Notice to Speakers (June 24) 
ICT2013 Start (June 30) 

 
< Number of Presented Abstracts by Category > 

Category No. Topic No. of Abstracts

ICT2013 
Poster 

1 Alternative Methods to Animal Testing 25 
2 Animal Models in Toxicology 24 
3 Apoptosis 23 
4 Autophagy 5 
5 Biomarkers 28 
6 Biomonitoring 17 
7 Carcinogenesis 20 
8 Cardiotoxicity 9 
9 Cell Signaling and Gene Expression 25 
10 Cellular Effects of Natural Products 33 
11 Chemoprevention 23 
12 Climate Change and Human Health 3 
13 Clinical Toxicology 19 
14 Computational Toxicology 4 
15 Cosmetics and Safety 5 
16 Development and Reproductive Toxicology 27 
17 DNA Replication and Repair 5 
18 Drug Induced Toxicity 23 
19 Drug Metabolizing Enzymes 15 
20 Ecotoxicology 23 
21 Endocrine Disrupting Chemicals 19 
22 Environmental Mutagens 5 
23 Epidermiology and Exposure Assessment 26 
24 Epigenetic Regulation 15 
25 Food Safety 53 
26 Genetic Polymorphisms 11 
27 Genotoxicity 25 
28 Hepatotoxicity 27 
29 Immunotoxicity 23 
30 Industrial Toxicity 15 
31 Inflammation 15 
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32 Inhalation and Pulmonary Toxicology 20 
33 Metal Toxicity 45 
34 Nanotoxicology 53 
35 Nephrotoxicity 8 
36 Neurotoxicity 39 
37 Omics in Toxicology 9 
38 Others 3 
39 Oxidative Stress and Redox Toxicity 26 
40 Pesticides 22 
41 Radiation 4 
42 Receptor Mediated Toxicity 7 
43 Risk Assessment 34 
44 Skin Toxicity 5 
45 Stem Cell Toxicology 10 
46 Systems Toxicology (Genomics, Proteomics, Metabolomics) 10 
47 Toxicity Testing 32 
48 Toxicokinetics and Toxicodynamics 18 

Sub Total 935 

ICEO 2013 
Poster 

1 
Environmental Exposure and Toxicity, an Integrated OMICS 
Approach 6 

2 Environmenta Genomics 1 
3 Genotoxicity 1 

4 
High-throughput Next Generation Sequencing Methods and 
Applications 1 

5 Human Microbiome and Microbial OMICS 5 

6 
Mechanisms of Toxicity: Genomics-based and Mechanism-
based Biomarkers 6 

7 
Molecular and Cellular Toxicity Mechanisms and Adverse 
Health Outcomes 15 

8 OMICS Data, Bioinformatics and Mathematic Modeling 1 
9 Protein Responses to Environmental Exposures 3 
10 Systems Ecotoxicology 6 

Sub Total 45 
  Total 980 

 

< Number of Presented Abstracts by Country > 

No. Country No. of Posters No. Country 
No. of 
Posters 

1 Algeria 2 34 Malaysia 18 

2 Armenia 3 35 Mexico 5 

3 Australia 4 36 Mongolia 1 

4 Bangladesh 4 37 Morocco 2 

5 Brazil 3 38 Nepal 1 

6 Bulgaria 2 39 New Zealand 1 

7 Cameroon 4 40 Nigeria 8 

8 Canada 7 41 Norway 1 

9 Chile 2 42 Pakistan 4 

10 China 121 43 Philippines 1 

11 Colombia 3 44 Poland 1 
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12 Croatia 1 45 Portugal 5 

13 Cuba 1 46 Romania 1 

14 Czech 6 47 Russia 5 

15 Denmark 5 48 Saudi Arabia 10 

16 Egypt 14 49 Serbia 2 

17 Estonia 1 50 Singapore 5 

18 Finland 1 51 South Africa 2 

19 France 22 52 Spain 4 

20 Gambia 1 53 Sri Lanka 1 

21 Germany 7 54 Sudan 1 

22 Hong Kong 6 55 Sweden 5 

23 India 42 56 Switzerland 8 

24 Indonesia 5 57 Syria 1 

25 Iran 36 58 Taiwan 50 

26 Italy 2 59 Thailand 22 

27 Ivory Coast 1 60 Tunisia 1 

28 Japan 92 61 Turkey 20 

29 Jordan 1 62 Ukraine 2 

30 Kazakhstan 1 63 United Kingdom 5 

31 Korea 355 64 USA 25 

32 Libya 3 65 Uzbekistan 2 

33 Luxembourg 0 66 Vietnam 2 

Sum 980 

 

 

< Figure2. Number of Presented Abstracts by Country> 
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< Figure 3. Abstract Submission Timeline > 

 

 

 
 
4. SPEAKERS AND SESSION CHAIRS  
All proposed invited speakers received a personal invitation from the Congress President indicating the 

proposed title of their session and the conditions of financial support.  

 

< Status of Number of Presented Abstracts> 

Category No. of Session No. of Speakers No. of Chairs 

Oral 

Deichmann Lecture 1 1 1 

Keynote Lecture 4 4 1 

Distinguished Lecture  2 2 2 

Symposia  28 124 53 

Workshop 8 32 13 

Round Table 2 8 2 

CE Course  6 34 9 

Oral Presentation 3 24 6 

ICEO 11 57 18 

Sum 65 286 105 

Day No. of Presented Poster 

Poster 

July 1st 314 

July 2nd 334 

July 3rd 332 

Sum 980 

# Attachment 3_Speaker and chair list 

# Attachment 4_Speaker Invitation 

# Attachment 5_Accepance letter 
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III. REGISTRATION 

1. REGISTRATION PROCEDURE 
Year Month Schedule 
2011 December Registration Policy Decision 

2012 
June-July Online Payment System Built 
August Early Registration Open (Aug 10) 

2013 

January 
- February 

Early Registration Close (Jan 31) 
Early Registration Extended (Feb 1) 

March - May 
Extended Early Registration Close (Apr 30) 
Late Registration Open (May 1) 

June 
Online Registration Close (Jun 8) 
Final Notice to Participants (June 24) 
ICT2013 Start (June 30) 

 

2. REGISTRATION FEES 

Category Early Registration 

(~April 30, 2013) 

Late Registration 

(May 1, 2013~) 

Participant $600 $750 

Student $250 $350 

Accompanying Person $150 $200 

Gala Dinner $120 

CE Course $300 

 

< Participants Included > 

Category 

Participants Accom- 

Panying 

 Person 

Exhibition 

Badge 
Press Invited 

Speaker 

Committee

Member 
Regular Studnet Exhibitor 

Name Badge O O O O O O O O 

Receipt X O O O X X X X 

Gala Dinner $120 $120 $120 $120 

$120  
(Free for 
President)

$120 
$120  

(Free for 
President) 

$120 

CE Course $300 

Congress 
Kit 

Bag O O O O O X X X 

Program 
Book 

O O O O O X 
O 

(1 per a 
company) 

O 

Abstract O O O O O X X 

CE Book One book offered per applicant 

* Complimentary Gala Dinner: Executive/ Program Committee, Former Chairs of KSOT, Keynote Speaker 
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3. REGISTRANTS 
 
< Participants by Category > 

Category Early Late SUM 
ICT Guests & Awardees   252 

Participant 556 172 728 
Student 284 56 340 

Accompanying Person 9 20 29 
ICEO Guests   14 

Participant 41 5 46 
Student 19 2 21 

Exhibitor Badge   185 
* CE Course   85 

SUM 909 255 1,615 

 
< Participants by Country > 

No. Country Regular Student Invited & 
Awardees Exhibitor ICEO-

invited
ICEO-

regular
ICEO-

student 
Accom-
panying. Sum 

1 Australia 7 2 4 13
2 Austria 2 2
3 Brazil 1 1
4 Canada 5 3 1 9
5 Chile 1 1 2
6 China 63 15 17 4 4 20 12 2 137
7 Colombia 1 1
8 Croatia 1 1
9 Czech 7 1 8
10 Denmark 5 2 7
11 Egypt 2 1 3
12 Estonia 1 1
13 Finland 1 3 4
14 France 17 2 8 2 29
15 Germany 5 3 9 5 22
16 Hong Kong 1 4 1 1 7
17 India 3 7 3 13
18 Indonesia 2 2
19 Iran 2 3 5
20 Israel 1 1
21 Italy 2 7 1 1 11
22 Japan 86 26 21 10 7 1 1 152
23 Jordan 1 1 2
24 Kazakhstan 1 1
25 Korea 362 220 63 142 17 7 11 822
26 Libya 1 1 2
27 Luxembourg 1 1 2
28 Malaysia 7 6 1 14
29 Mexico 2 1 2 5
30 Netherlands 2 2
31 New 1 1 1 3
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Zealand 
32 Nigeria 3 1 4
33 Norway 2 1 3
34 Pakistan 1 1
35 Philippines 1 1 2
36 Poland 1 1
37 Portugal 3 1 4
38 Russia 4 4

39 
Saudi 
Arabia 

4 
       

4 

40 Serbia 1 1
41 Singapore 4 1 3 1 9
42 South Africa 1 1 2 4
43 Spain 3 1 1 1 2 8
44 Sweden 3 5 8
45 Switzerland 10 2 12
46 Taiwan 38 18 1 3 60
47 Thailand 37 9 1 8 55
48 Turkey 8 6 3 17
49 UK 5 5
50 Ukraine 1 1
51 UK 4 1 16 2 23
52 USA 20 5 62 8 6 2 103
53 Vietnam 2 2

Korea 362 220 63 142 0 17 7 11 822
Overseas 366 120 189 43 14 29 14 18 793

Sum 728 340 252 185 14 46 21 29 1615

# Attachment 6_Participant list 

 
< Registration Timeline> 

 

 

Early Registration Late Registration 

1st Early Registration: by Jan 31

2nd Early Registration: by April 30 
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4. CONGRESS KIT 

Congress Bag Program Book & Abstract USB 

   

Name Badge Receipt & Coupons 

 

Registration Form Certificate of Attendance 
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IV. SPONSORSHIP & EXHIBITION 

1. SPONSORSHIP LEVEL AND BENEFITS 

Category Benefits 

Sponsorship 

Level Fee (USD) Booth Free 

Registration

Ad in the 

Program book 

Exhibitor 

Badges 

Hall of Fame USD100,000 10 10 3 page  30

Diamond USD 50,000 5 5 2 page  15

Platinum USD 30,000 4 3 2 page  9

Gold USD 20,000 2 2 1 page  6 

Silver USD 10,000 1 1 1 page  3 

Bronze USD  5,000 1 1 -  3 

Other 

Luncheon 
Seminar 

USD 10,000 - - - - 

Exhibition USD 3,500 1 - - 3 

Ads 
USD 3,000 

(Inside) - - 1 page - 

 
2. SPONSOR LIST 

No. Level Company Price 

1 Hall of Fame KOREA GINSENG CORP  KRW70,000,000 

2 Platinum Korea Institute of Toxicology  KRW40,000,000 

3 Platinum WOOJUNG BSC  KRW30,000,000 

4 Gold Procter & Gamble Korea  KRW10,000,000 

5 Silver Biotoxtech co.,Ltd.   KRW12,000,000 

6 Silver Chong Kun Dang Pharmaceutical Corp.  KRW10,000,000 

7 Silver Korea Conformity Laboratories  KRW14,000,000 

8 Bronze Charles River Laboratories  KRW5,000,000 

9 Bronze Takeda Pharmaceuticals Korea Co., Ltd  KRW7,000,000 

10 Bronze The Japanese Society of Toxicology  USD5,000 

11 Bronze US National Toxicology Program  USD5,000 

12 Booth 2015 ASIATOX Ⅶ         -  

13 Booth Agilent Technologies Ltd  KRW4,000,000 

14 Booth CHAYON laboratories, Inc.  KRW2,000,000 

15 Booth Xenometrix  USD2,000 

16 Booth Chemon Inc.  KRW4,000,000 

17 Booth CiToxLAB  USD7,000 
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18 Booth CRC Press   USD2,500 

19 Booth Daegu-Gyeongbuk Medical Innovation Foundation  KRW4,000,000 

20 Booth Essen Biosciences  KRW4,000,000 

21 Booth GENECODE CO., LTD.  KRW4,000,000 

22 Booth GENIA Inc.  KRW8,000,000 

23 Booth Harlan Korea Laboratories Co., Ltd  KRW16,000,000 

24 Booth HCT CO.,LTD  KRW4,000,000 

25 Booth IUTOX -

26 Booth IWOO Scientific Corporation  KRW4,000,000 

27 Booth KGC LIFE&GIN  KRW4,000,000 

28 Booth Korea Environmental Industry & Technology Institute  KRW8,000,000 

29 Booth LeeBaeg Scientific Co.,Ltd  KRW4,000,000 

30 Booth Lhasa Limited  USD3,500 

31 Booth Lifetech Inc  KRW4,000,000 

32 Booth Mexican Society of Toxicology -

33 Booth NCCP (National Culture Collection for Pathogens)  KRW2,000,000 

34 Booth Perceptive Instruments Ltd.  USD3,500 

35 Booth Promega Korea  KRW8,000,000 

36 Booth QPS  USD3,500 

37 Booth School of Pharmacy, Sungkyunkwan University  KRW3000000 

38 Booth Se Myeong Medical Device Corp.  KRW4,000,000 

39 Booth SEOULIN BIOSCIENCE CO.,LTD.  KRW4,000,000 

40 Booth Shenzhen Center for Disease Control and Prevention  USD4,000 

41 Booth Shibata Biotechnology lnc.  KRW4,000,000 

42 Booth Society of Toxicology -

43 Booth Springer  USD7000 

44 Booth TAEWON SIBATA CO., LTD  KRW3,000,000 

45 Booth TEGO SCIENCE  KRW4,000,000 

46 Booth VITROCELL Systems GmbH  USD3,500 

47 Booth West China-Frontier PhamaTech Co.,Ltd  USD3,500 

48 Booth Wiley -

49 Ad -  KRW3,000,000 

50 Ad BioReliance Corporation  USD3500 

51 Ad Central Lab.Animal, Inc  KRW3,000,000 

52 Ad GLP Center, Catholic University of Daegu  KRW3,000,000 

53 Ad JW Pharmaceutical  KRW3,000,000 
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54 Ad Macrogen  KRW4,000,000 

55 Ad MCTT Bio  KRW2,000,000 

56 Ad Medytox. Inc  KRW3,000,000 

57 Ad OSONG Medical Innovation Foundation  KRW5,000,000 

58 Ad SCINCO Co., LTD  KRW2,000,000 

59 Ad Yuhan Corporation  KRW3,000,000 

60 Seminar Harlan Korea Laboratories Co., Ltd  KRW10,000,000 

61 Award Pfizer (including prize money USD2,500)  USD10,000 

62 Donation Korea PC/BPA Council  KRW1,000,000 

63 Donation MDB INC  USD3,500 

64 Breaks BOBSNU Corp. / Taehwan Automation Industry Co.,LTD               -

KRW 418,847,018 from 64 companies in total

# Attachment 7_Sponsors list 

 

 

3. EXHIBITION SCHEDULE 

Category Date Time Booth includes (3x2m) 

Booth Construction  

& Move-in 

June 29 10:00-20:00 
- Prefabricated Shell Scheme Booth  

- Company Name Fascia  

- One Information Desk / One Chair  

- Py-tex   

- Electricity: 1 electricity supply (1 KW) 

- 3 spotlights 

 

June 30 08:00-12:00

Exhibition Dates 

June 30 17:00-20:00

July 1-3 09:00-18:00

July 4 09:00-12:00

Booth Dismantling 

&  Move-out 
July 4 13:00-20:00 
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4. LAYOUT & BOOTH 

 

< Exhibition Hall: B2, Coex> 

 

 

Poster Session 
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< Exhibitor List> 

Booth no. Company Name Booth no. Company Name 

1 (2booth) Biotoxtech co.,Ltd.  23 (10booth) KOREA GINSENG CORP 

2 (1booth) SOT 24 (2booth) Springer 

3 (1booth) IUTOX 25 (1booth) Lifetech Inc 

4 (1booth) JSOT 26 (1booth) QPS 

5 (1booth) 
School of Pharmacy,  
Sungkyunkwan University 

27 (4booth) Korea Institute of Toxicology 

6 (2booth) CiToxLAB 28 (1booth) LeeBaeg Scientific Co.,Ltd 

7 (1booth) 
CHAYON laboratories, Inc.  
Xenometrix 

29 (1booth) Agilent Technologies Ltd 

8 (1booth) IWOO Scientific Corporation 30 (1booth) Chemon Inc. 

9 (2booth) GENIA Inc. 31 (1booth) SEOULIN BIOSCIENCE CO.,LTD. 

10 (4booth) WOOJUNG BSC 32 (2booth) 
Korea Environmental Industry  
& Technology Institute 

11 (1booth) Shibata Biotechnology lnc. 33 (1booth) West China-Frontier PhamaTech 

12 (1booth) Perceptive Instruments Ltd. 34 (1booth) GENECODE CO., LTD. 

13 (1booth) Charles River Laboratories 35 (1booth) TAEWON SIBATA CO., LTD 

14 (1booth) TEGO SCIENCE 36 (1booth) Mexican Society of Toxicology 

15 (2booth) Korea Conformity Laboratories 37 (1booth) Wiley 

16 (1booth) 
National Culture Collection  
for Pathogens 

38 (1booth) KGC LIFE&GIN 

17 (1booth) HCT CO.,LTD 39 (1booth) Se Myeong Medical Device Corp. 

18 (4booth) Harlan Korea Laboratories 40 (2booth) Promega Korea 

19 (1booth) VITROCELL Systems GmbH 41 (2booth) BOBSNU Corp. 

20 (1booth) Lhasa Limited 42 (1booth) 
Daegu-Gyeongbuk  
Medical Innovation Foundation 

21 (1booth) Essen Biosciences 
42 Companies and 69 booths in total 

22 (1booth) CRC Press  
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V. AWARDS & FELLOWSHIP  

Category Grant Awardee Name Country Remarks 

Deichmann USD 1,000 Jin-ho Chung Korea 

IUTOX 

Merit Award 
 

Professor Dr. HRH Princess 

Chulabhorn Mahidol 
Thailand  

IUTOX 

Trainee Awards 

(3) 

USD 500 Mi-Young Lee Sweden   

 USD 300 Ryo Nakano Japan   

USD 100 Xin Wang China   

IUTOX 

Senior 

Fellowship 

(3) 

 USD 1,000 Ahmet Oguz Ada Turkey   

Emmanuel Udo Etuk Nigeria Absent 

USD 1,000 Xia Huo China 

 USD 1,000 Vesna J. Matović Serbia 

IUTOX 

Junior 

Fellowship 

(8) 

 USD 750 Wenjuan Zhang China 

USD 750 Oscar Florez Colombia 

  Sara Mostafalou Iran Absent 

 USD 750 Maria Teresa Baltazar Portugal   

 USD 750 Raluca Viorica Contu Japan   

 USD 750 Deniz Özkan-Vardar Turkey   

 USD 750 Hafiz Ansar Rasul Suleria Pakistan   

 USD 750 Marc-André Verner Canada   

 USD 750 Michael Kyriakides Cyprus 

Pfizer 

Poster Awards 

(5) 

 USD 500 Yeo-Jung Kwon Korea   

 USD 500 Eui Kyung Lee Korea   

 USD 500 Seong-Eun Oh Japan   

 USD 500 Clementine Perriere France   

 USD 500 Ju Young Park USA   

TOTAL  US$  13,400        
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VI. OFFICIAL PROGRAM 

Opening Ceremony (15:00~18:00, June 30 @ Auditorium, 3F) 

- Opening (Master of Ceremony: ICT2013 General Secretary) 

- Opening Address (ICT2013 Congress President) 

- Welcoming Address (IUTOX President) 

- Welcoming Address (EOMICS President) 

- Congratulatory Address (MFDS Minister) 

- Congratulatory Address (ICSU Representative) 

- Merit Award / Thanks speech (HRH Chulabhorn Mahidol, Thailand Princess) 

- ICT2013 Information and Instruction (ICT2013 General Secretary)  

- Deichmann Lecture (Jinho Chung, Seoul National University) 

Welcome Reception (18:00~21:00, June 30 @ Auditorium Lobby, 3F) 

- Opening (Master of Ceremony: Suyeon Yoo, Suncheon National University) 

- Welcoming Address I (KSOT President) 

- Toast (KSOT Honorary President) 

- Closing (Suyeon Yoo) 

Gala Dinner (18:00~22:00, July 3 @ Coex Intercontinental Hotel) 

- Opening Performance (Korean Instrument Performance) 

- Opening (Master of Ceremony: Suyeon Yoo, Suncheon National University) 

- Welcoming Address I (KSOT President) 

- Welcoming Address II (ICT2013 Congress President) 

- Contribution Awards (Honorary Presidents) 

- Toast (IUTOX President) 

- Dinner (Photo slide show/ Korean Alphabet Movie) 

- Performance (Fusion Drum Performance) 

- Event  

- Closing (Master of Ceremony) 

- Photo time 

Closing Ceremony (12:30~13:00, July 4 @ Grand Ballroom, 1F) 

- Opening (Master of Ceremony: ICT2013 General Secretary) 

- Closing Remarks & Result of ICT XIII (ICT2013 Congress President) 

- Poster Awards 

- IUTOX Senior/ Junior Awards/ Fellowship 

- EOMICS Young Scientists Awards 

- Presentation of Congresses (ICT2016/ CTDC) 

- Speech (IUTOX President-Elect) 
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VII. CONGRESS LOGO, PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL & SIGNAGE 

< Congress Logo > 

 

 

< 1st Announcement > < 2nd Announcement > 

 

 

< Signage > 
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VI. FINANCIAL RESULTS 

INCOME  KRW EXPENSES  KRW 

1. Registration Fees 482,635,000 1. Venue      151,470,984 

2. Dinner/CE Course 34,761,600 2. Invited Speakers’ support 157,643,357 

3. Sponsorship/Exhibition 418,847,018 3. Audio/visual Equipment   37,186,826 

4. Government support  150,980,971 4. Social Program 10,172,728 

5. Speakers’ support & Awards 11,385,608 5. F&B  64,259,722 

6. Other(interest) 315,927 6. Publication   44,308,246 

  7. Decoration and Signage 59,150,000 

8. Marketing/Website  62,786,100 

  9. Committee meetings 79,436,974

 
  

10. Operating expenses 

   (Tel, Fax. Mail) 
    8,502,903 

  11. On-site Staff   25,077,246 

 
  

12. Commission for E-payment 

(registration fee) 
  15,479,386 

  13. Management of the project  137,297,236 

  14. VAT (10%)       54,915,563 

SUM 1,098,831,493 SUM 907,687,271 

 REVENUE ($1=KRW1,060) 
KRW 191,238,854

≒ USD 180,414 

# Attachment 8_Financial reports 
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